
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Handley - (1213850) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.75 442 F 16/09/18 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018 Felixstowe Stowmarket 3

32.83 438 F 21/04/18 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

32.89 436 F 18/11/18 Stowmarket Club Championships 2018 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

33.14 426 H 24/11/18 Suffolk Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

33.20 424 F 16/12/18 STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET STOWMARKET Stowmarket 3

33.21 424 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.26 422 H 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.28 421 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

33.32 419 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Stowmarket 2

33.34 419 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.36 418  21/09/19 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Stowmarket 3

33.40 416 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.43 415 F 16/11/19 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

33.48 413 H 30/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.49 413 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Stowmarket 2

33.50 413 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

33.59 409 F 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.66 407 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Stowmarket 2

33.66 407 F 14/11/21 Stowmarket SC Club Championships Stowmarket  4

33.70 405 F 14/09/22 Stowmarket Club Championships 2022 Mid Suffolk Leisure  4

33.73 404 F 22/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.79 402 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Stowmarket 3

33.87 399 H 21/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.01 394 F 26/11/17 Stowmarket Club Championships 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

34.02 394 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

34.19 388 H 22/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.23 387 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2
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34.23 387 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.39 381 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.41 381 F 18/12/21 Stowmarket No Frills Stowmarket  3

34.43 380 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

34.45 379 F 17/12/22 Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022 Mid Suffolk  3

34.50 378 F 27/11/16 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

34.51 377 F 11/06/22 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022 Mid Suffolk LC  3

34.72 371 F 04/11/20 Stowmarket SC Mid Suffolk Leisure  0

34.88 366 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

34.88 366 F 10/09/17 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017 Felixstowe Stowmarket 3

35.02 361 F 15/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben Stowmarket 3

35.13 358 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

35.27 353 F 08/06/24 Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024 Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

35.45 348 F 04/06/21 Stowmarket Mid Suffolk LC  0

35.45 348 F 10/06/23 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023 Mid Suffolk LC  3

35.53 346 F 20/09/23 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023 Stowmarket  4

35.89 335 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

35.93 334 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

37.39 297 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

38.36 275 F 04/10/15 West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

38.79 266  29/11/15 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

39.10 259 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

39.73 247  28/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 3

40.73 229 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

45.05 169 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

45.22 167  23/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

46.06 158 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3

46.42 155  22/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 3

46.92 150 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Stowmarket 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.27 353 F 08/06/24 Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024 Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.87 399 H 21/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

35.53 346 F 20/09/23 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023 Stowmarket  4

35.45 348 F 10/06/23 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023 Mid Suffolk LC  3

33.73 404 F 22/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.19 388 H 22/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.45 379 F 17/12/22 Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022 Mid Suffolk  3

33.70 405 F 14/09/22 Stowmarket Club Championships 2022 Mid Suffolk Leisure  4

34.51 377 F 11/06/22 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022 Mid Suffolk LC  3

33.48 413 H 30/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.41 381 F 18/12/21 Stowmarket No Frills Stowmarket  3

33.66 407 F 14/11/21 Stowmarket SC Club Championships Stowmarket  4

33.66 407 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Stowmarket 2

35.45 348 F 04/06/21 Stowmarket Mid Suffolk LC  0

34.72 371 F 04/11/20 Stowmarket SC Mid Suffolk Leisure  0

34.02 394 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.50 413 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

33.43 415 F 16/11/19 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

33.49 413 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Stowmarket 2

33.36 418  21/09/19 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Stowmarket 3

33.79 402 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Stowmarket 3

33.21 424 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3
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33.21 424 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.26 422 H 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.20 424 F 16/12/18 STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET STOWMARKET Stowmarket 3

33.14 426 H 24/11/18 Suffolk Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

32.89 436 F 18/11/18 Stowmarket Club Championships 2018 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

33.32 419 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Stowmarket 2

33.28 421 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

32.75 442 F 16/09/18 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018 Felixstowe Stowmarket 3

32.83 438 F 21/04/18 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

33.59 409 F 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.34 419 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

33.40 416 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

34.01 394 F 26/11/17 Stowmarket Club Championships 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

34.88 366 F 10/09/17 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017 Felixstowe Stowmarket 3

34.88 366 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

34.43 380 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

34.39 381 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

34.23 387 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

35.13 358 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

34.50 378 F 27/11/16 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

35.02 361 F 15/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben Stowmarket 3

35.93 334 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

35.89 335 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

37.39 297 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

38.79 266  29/11/15 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

38.36 275 F 04/10/15 West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

39.10 259 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

39.73 247  28/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 3

40.73 229 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

45.22 167  23/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

45.05 169 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

46.06 158 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3

46.92 150 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Stowmarket 3

46.42 155  22/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 3
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